Товары
Артикул Наименование 1+ 10+ 30+ 50+ 100+ 200+ 400+ 450+ 500+ 800+ 900+ 1000+ 1900+
P06021 0.68uH HP0602R68M2B 0.9700 - 0.8400 - 0.7300 0.6600 - - 0.6200 0.5800 - 0.5500 0.5200
P06022 1uH HP06021R0M2B 0.9700 - 0.8400 - 0.7300 0.6600 - - 0.6200 0.5800 - 0.5500 0.5200
P06023 1.5uH HP06021R5M2B 0.9700 - 0.8400 - 0.7300 0.6600 - - 0.6200 0.5800 - 0.5500 0.5200
P06024 2.2uH HP06022R2M2B 0.9700 - 0.8400 - 0.7300 0.6600 - - 0.6200 0.5800 - 0.5500 0.5200
P06025 3.3uH HP06023R3M2B 0.9700 - 0.8400 - 0.7300 0.6600 - - 0.6200 0.5800 - 0.5500 0.5200
P06026 4.7uH HP06024R7M2B 0.9700 - 0.8400 - 0.7300 0.6600 - - 0.6200 0.5800 - 0.5500 0.5200
P10041 10uH HP1004100M2B 1.7400 - 1.5100 - 1.2100 1.1099 - 0.9800 - - 0.8700 - -
P10042 22uH HP1004220MLB 1.7400 - 1.5100 - 1.2100 1.1099 - 0.9800 - - 0.8700 - -
P10043 47uH HP1004 470MLB 1.7400 - 1.5100 - 1.2100 1.1099 - 0.9800 - - 0.8700 - -
P10044 100uH HP1004101MLB 1.7400 - 1.5100 - 1.2100 1.1099 - 0.9800 - - 0.8700 - -
bro000001 1.5uH SH30181R5YLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 0.3100 - 0.3000 -
bro000001a 2.5uH SH30182R5YLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 0.3100 - 0.3000 -
bro00001 4.7uH SH30184R7YLB ±30% ABC 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 0.3100 - 0.3000 -
bro00002 10uH SH3018100YLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 0.3100 - 0.3000 -
bro00003 22uH SH3018220YLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 0.3100 - 0.3000 -
bro00004 47uH SH3018470YLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 0.3100 - 0.3000 -
bro00005 100uH SH3018101YLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 0.3100 - 0.3000 -
bri00001 4.7uH SH4028-4R7YLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 0.3100 - 0.3000 -
bri00002 10uH SH4028-100YLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 0.3100 - 0.3000 -
bri00003 22uH SH4028-220YLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 0.3100 - 0.3000 -
bri00004 47uH SH4028-470YLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 0.3100 - 0.3000 -
bri00005 100uH SH4028-101YLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 0.3100 - 0.3000 -
1SH602805R0 5.0uH SH6028-5R0YLB 0.6800 0.6200 0.5800 0.5400 0.5000 0.4800 - - 0.4600 - - 0.4400 -
2SH6028100 10uH SH6028-100YLB 0.6800 0.6000 0.5600 0.5200 0.4800 0.4600 - - 0.4400 - - 0.4200 -
3SH6028220 22uH SH6028-220YLB 0.6800 0.6200 0.5800 0.5400 0.5000 0.4800 - - 0.4600 - - 0.4400 -
4SH6028470 47uH SH6028-470YLB 0.6800 0.6200 0.5800 0.5400 0.5000 0.4800 - - 0.4600 - - 0.4400 -
5SH6028101 100uH SH6028-101YLB 0.6800 0.6200 0.5800 0.5400 0.5000 0.4800 - - 0.4600 - - 0.4400 -
6SH6028221 220uH SH6028-221YLB 0.6800 0.6200 0.5800 0.5400 0.5000 0.4800 - - 0.4600 - - 0.4400 -
7SH6028471 470uH SH6028-471YLB 0.6800 0.6200 0.5800 0.5400 0.5000 0.4800 - - 0.4600 - - 0.4400 -
8SH6028102 1000uH SH6028-102YLB 0.6800 0.6200 0.5800 0.5400 0.5000 0.4800 - - 0.4600 - - 0.4400 -
SP0001 1uH SP60451R0YLB 1.9700 - 1.8201 - 1.6400 1.5900 - - 1.5201 1.3699 - 1.3299 -
SP0001b 2uH SP60452R0YLB  1.9700 - 1.8201 - 1.6400 1.5900 - - 1.5201 1.3699 - 1.3299 -
SP0001c 3uH SP6045-3R0YLB 1.9700 - 1.8201 - 1.6400 1.5900 - - 1.5201 1.3699 - 1.3299 -
SP0002 3.9uH SP6045-3R9YLB 1.9700 - 1.8201 - 1.6400 1.5900 - - 1.5201 1.3699 - 1.3299 -
SP0003 4.5uH SP6045-4R5YLB 1.9700 - 1.8201 - 1.6400 1.5900 - - 1.5201 1.3699 - 1.3299 -
001 1uH SR06041R0M2B 0.4000 0.3600 0.3200 0.3000 0.2600 0.2400 0.2200 - - - - - -
001ааааа 1.2uH SR06041R2MSB 0.4000 0.3600 0.3200 0.3000 0.2600 0.2400 0.2200 - - 0.2000 - - -
002aaa 2.2uH SR06042R2MSB 0.4000 0.3600 0.3200 0.3000 0.2600 0.2400 0.2200 - - 0.2000 - - -
0031111 4.7uH SR06044R7MSB 0.4000 0.3600 0.3200 0.3000 0.2600 0.2400 0.2200 - - 0.2000 - - -
SR06046R8MLB 6.8uH SR06046R8MLB 0.4000 0.3600 0.3200 0.3000 0.2600 0.2400 0.2200 - - - - - -
00511111111 10uH SR0604100MSB 0.4000 0.3600 0.3200 0.3000 0.2600 0.2400 0.2200 - - 0.2000 - - -
SR0604220KLB 22uH SR0604220YSB 0.4000 0.3600 0.3200 0.3000 0.2600 0.2400 0.2200 - - 0.2000 - - -
006111 33uH SR0604330KLB 0.4000 0.3600 0.3200 0.3000 0.2600 0.2400 0.2200 - - - - - -
007aa 47uH SR0604470KLB 0.4000 0.3600 0.3200 0.3000 0.2600 0.2400 0.2200 - - - - - -
008a 68uH SR0604680KLB 0.4000 0.3600 0.3200 0.3000 0.2600 0.2400 0.2200 - - - - - -
00911 100uH SR0604101KSB 0.4000 0.3600 0.3200 0.3000 0.2600 0.2400 0.2200 - - 0.2000 - - -
0101 220uH SR0604221KLB 0.3600 0.3200 0.3000 0.2800 0.2400 0.2200 0.2000 - - 0.1800 - - -
0101111 470uH SR0604-471KLB 0.3600 0.3200 0.3000 0.2800 0.2400 0.2200 0.2000 - - 0.1800 - - -
0001 1.5uH SR08051R5MLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3400 0.3200 - - 0.2840 - - 0.2680 -
0001a1 3.3uH SR08053R3MLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.4000 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 - - 0.3000 -
000211 4.7uH SR08054R7MLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.4000 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 - - 0.3000 -
000311aa 10uH SR0805100MLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.4000 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 - - 0.3000 -
0004 22uH SR0805220MLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3400 0.3200 - - 0.2840 - - 0.2680 -
00051aa 33uH SR0805330KLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.4000 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 - - 0.3000 -
00061 47uH SR0805470KLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.4000 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 - - 0.3000 -
00062 68uH SR0805680KLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3400 0.3200 - - 0.2840 - - 0.2680 -
00071a 100uH SR0805101MLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.4000 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 - - 0.3000 -
00071a1 220uH SR0805221KLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3400 0.3200 - - 0.2840 - - 0.2680 -
00071a2 470uH SR0805-471KLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3400 0.3200 - - 0.2840 - - 0.2680 -
00071a3 1000uH SR0805102KLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.4000 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 - - 0.3000 -
00071a4 2200uH SR0805222KLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.4000 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 - - 0.3000 -
00071a5 4700uH SR0805472KLB 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.4000 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 - - 0.3000 -
000111a 1.5uH SR10061R5MLB 0.5400 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.4000 0.3800 0.3600 - - 0.3400 - - -
000111a1 3.3uH SR10063R3MLB 0.5400 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 - - -
000111aa 4.7uH SR10064R7MLB 0.5400 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.4000 0.3800 0.3600 - - 0.3400 - - -
003a1 6.8uH SR10066R8MLB 0.5400 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 - - -
003a11 10uH SR1006100MLB 0.5400 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3200 - - -
003a12 22uH SR1006220MLB 0.5400 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.4000 0.3800 0.3600 - - 0.3400 - - -
003a13 33uH SR1006330KLB 0.5400 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.4000 0.3800 0.3600 - - 0.3400 - - -
003a14 47uH SR1006470KLB 0.5400 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.3800 0.3600 0.3400 - - 0.3000 - - -
003a141 68uH SR1006680KLB  0.5400 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.4000 0.3800 0.3600 - - 0.3400 - - -
003a15 100uH SR1006101MLB 0.5400 0.5000 0.4600 0.4200 0.4000 0.3800 0.3600 - - 0.3400 - - -
SS01 10uH SS0704100KLB 0.7000 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 0.5000 0.4880 - - 0.4800 - - 0.4720 -
SS02 22uH SS0704220KLB 0.7000 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 0.5000 0.4880 - - 0.4800 - - 0.4720 -
SS03 33uH SS0704330KLB 0.7000 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 0.5000 0.4880 - - 0.4800 - - 0.4720 -
SS04 47uH SS0704470KLB 0.7000 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 0.5000 0.4880 - - 0.4800 - - 0.4720 -
SS05 68uH SS0704680KLB 0.7000 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 0.5000 0.4880 - - 0.4800 - - 0.4720 -
SS06 100uH SS0704101KLB 0.7000 0.6400 0.6000 0.5600 0.5200 0.5000 - - 0.4900 - - 0.4800 -
SS07 220uH SS0704221KLB 0.7000 0.6400 0.6000 0.5600 0.5200 0.5000 - - 0.4900 - - 0.4800 -
su830001 4.7uH SU80304R7YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 - 0.5360 0.5320 - 0.5280 -
su830002 10uH SU8030100YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 - 0.5360 0.5320 - 0.5280 -
su830003 22uH SU8030220YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 - 0.5360 0.5320 - 0.5280 -
su830004 47uH SU8030470YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 - 0.5360 0.5320 - 0.5280 -
su00001 4.2uH SU80404R2YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5800 0.5600 - 0.5400 0.5340 - 0.5280 -
su00002 10uH SU8040100YFB  0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5800 0.5600 - 0.5400 0.5340 - 0.5280 -
su00003 22uH SU8040220YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5800 0.5700 - 0.5600 - - - -
su00004 33uH SU8040330YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5800 0.5600 - 0.5400 0.5340 - 0.5280 -
su00005 47uH SU8040470YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5800 0.5700 - 0.5600 - - - -
su00006 68uH SU8040680YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5800 0.5700 - 0.5600 - - - -
su00007 100uH SU8040101YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5800 0.5600 - 0.5400 0.5340 - 0.5280 -
su80431 1uH SU80431R0YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5800 0.5700 - 0.5600 - - - -
su80432 2.2uH SU80432R2YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5800 0.5700 - 0.5600 0.5500 - 0.5400 -
su80433 3.3uH SU80433R3YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5800 0.5700 - 0.5600 0.5500 - 0.5400 -
su100001 4.7uH SU10504R7YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 - 0.5340 0.5200 - - -
su10001 10uH SU1050100YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 - 0.5340 0.5200 - - -
su10002 22uH SU1050220YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 - 0.5340 0.5200 - - -
su10003 33uH SU1050330YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 - 0.5340 0.5200 - - -
su10004 47uH SU1050470YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 - 0.5340 0.5200 - - -
su10005 68uH SU1050680YFB 1.2000 1.1200 0.9400 0.8600 0.8000 0.7600 0.7400 - - - - - -
su10006 100uH SU1050101YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 - 0.5340 0.5200 - - -
su10007 220uH SU1050221YFB 1.2000 1.1200 0.9400 0.8600 0.8000 0.7600 0.7400 - - - - - -
su100071 330uH SU1050331YFB 1.2000 1.1200 0.9400 0.8600 0.8000 0.7600 0.7400 - - - - - -
su10008 470uH SU1050471YFB 1.2000 1.1200 0.9400 0.8600 0.8000 0.7600 0.7400 - - - - - -
su10009 1000uH SU1050102YFB 1.2000 1.1200 0.9400 0.8600 0.8000 0.7600 0.7400 - - - - - -
Цены указаны в Долларах США, с учётом НДС.